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anovergreen

Gable House

Chiswick, 18-24 Turnham Green Terrace,
Chiswick, W4 1QP

TO LET

19110 1,902 sq ft

+44 (0) 20 3130 6400
sholmes@hanovergreen.co.uk

¢ High-quality offices to let on
flexible terms in the heart of
Chiswick

© Dedicated desks in a shared
office

o Friendly onsite team
o Resilient and superfast IT

¢ Excellent transport links into
Central London

e COVID compliant




Summary
Available Size
Rent
Business Rates
Service Charge
Car Parking
Estate Charge

EPC Rating

Accommodation

19110 1,902 sq ft
£90 - £100 per sq ft
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Upon Enquiry

The accommodation comprises of the following

Name

4th - 407

1st - 104

2nd - 206

3rd - 304b

4th - 406

2nd - 204

2nd - 208

2nd - 206-207
4th - Rear

Total

Sq ft
191
130
260
135
262
268
262
1,009
1,902
4,419

Sgm
17.74
12.08
2415
12.54
24.34
24.90
24.34
93.74
176.70
410.54

Availability
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Available
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Viewing & Further Information

Harry Pruden

B
anovergreen

020 3130 6416 | 07721128 796
. hpruden@hanovergreen.co.uk

More information at hanovergreen.co.uk

MISREPRESENTATION ACT 1967: These particulars are for guidance only and do not form part of any contract, nor can their accuracy be guaranteed. FINANCE ACT 1989: Unless otherwise stated, all prices and rents are

exclusive of Value Added Tax. Any intending purchaser or lessee must satisfy themselves independently as to the incidence of VAT in respect of any transaction. Generated on 07/09/2021




